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closure
20 321 012 | 12mm

elegant elliptical shape
for lingerie or swimwear

FeaturesFeatures
fastener front or strap closure
reversible
high tensile strength
white, black, colors or transparent

ring | link
06 388 085 |
06 388 010 |
06 388 115 |
06 388 014 |

8,5mm
10mm

11,5mm
14mm


